
DETAILS OF BUS OPERATOR AND BUS FARES 

Name of Company/Operator: Tong Tar Transport Service Pte Ltd 

Address: 8 Soon Lee Road Singapore 628073 

Tel: 62615537 

 

BUS FARES  

Description: The bus fares listed below are the maximum fares for each distance cap. Actual bus fares 
would be based on other commercial considerations such as the distance, route, number of students on 
buses and the size of school bus etc. 

 

 Period: 1 Jan 2026 to 31 Dec 2026 

Bus fares for daily school bus services by distance 

Distance Up to 15-seater >15-seater 
1-Way Trip 2-Way Trip 1-Way Trip 2-Way Trip 

Up to 2km $140.00 $170.00 $140.00 $170.00 
>2 – 4km $190.00 $210.00 $190.00 $210.00 
>4 – 6km $250.00 $270.00 N.A. N.A. 
>6 – 8km $280.00 $320.00 N.A. N.A. 

>8 – 10km $330.00 $370.00 N.A. N.A. 
>10 – 12km $380.00 $420.00 N.A. N.A. 
>12 – 14km $430.00 $460.00 N.A. N.A. 
>14 – 16km $450.00 $480.00 N.A. N.A. 

 

Bus fares for after school services by distance 

Distance Up to 15 seater (per trip)  >15 seater (per trip)  
Up to 2km  $40.00  $40.00  
>2 – 4km  $50.00  $50.00  
>4 – 6km  $60.00  $60.00  
>6 – 8km  $70.00  $70.00  
>8 – 10km  $80.00  $80.00  

>10 – 12km  $90.00  $90.00  
>12 – 14km  $100.00  $100.00  
>14 – 16km  $120.00  $120.00  

 




